

LONCIN GA300 2022-

Material: Aluminium

Main parts of skid plate set

| Name | Skid plate | Fitting |
|-----------|------------|---|
| Main part | 40.5243 | 1) 4x Bracket 2) 4x Hook 3) 4x Hook 4) 1x Bracket 5) 1x Clamp |
| | | 22x SD 28000 |
| | | 2x Screw M6x25 |
| | | 6x Screw M6x40 |
| | | 2x Screw M8x16 |
| | | 14x Screw M8x35 |
| | | 6x Nut M6 |
| | | 6x Washer 6 |
| | | 8x Washer 6 G |
| | | 16x Washer 8 G |

